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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3103 General Bill, By Sharpe, J.E. Smith, Cotty, Sheheen, Coleman, Quinn, Harrison, Delleney, Altman, Clyburn,
Merrill, Knotts, Martin and Thompson
Similar (S 0082)
Summary: Sewage, disposal of; water and sewer facilities, operation of; counties may enter into contracts; Solid waste
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 6-15-20, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO AUTHORIZING
GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES TO ENTER INTO CONTRACTS WITH OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES FOR THE
COLLECTION, DISPOSAL, AND TREATMENT OF SEWAGE, AND TO AMEND SECTION 44-55-1410, RELATING TO
AUTHORIZING COUNTIES TO OPERATE WATER AND SEWER FACILITIES, IN BOTH, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A
CONTRACT SHALL NOT CONTAIN A PROVISION PROVIDING THAT MORE THAN TEN PERCENT OF THE SEWAGE
TREATED BY THE SEWER FACILITIES MAY BE GENERATED FROM OUTSIDE THE BOUNDARIES OF THE STATE.
12/06/00 House Prefiled
12/06/00 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/09/01 House Introduced and read first time HJ-49
01/09/01 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-49
02/07/01 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental

Affairs HJ-3
02/13/01 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Meacham-Richardson, Simrill, Moody-Lawrence, Emory, JM Neal,

Lloyd, Perry, Kirsh, Bowers, JH Neal, Bales, G Brown, J Hines, Cotty, Sharpe, Coleman, Sheheen,
Witherspoon, Coates, JR Smith, Cobb-Hunter and Snow HJ-21

02/22/01 House Amended HJ-24
02/22/01 House Read second time HJ-31
02/22/01 House Roll call Yeas-96  Nays-17 HJ-31
02/28/01 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
02/28/01 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/28/01 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
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